
Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte

1 Jermann Jörg 1975 S Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Std 94 98

2 Jermann Andreas 1975 S Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Std 100 96

3 Willemin Jana 1999 E Roggenburg-Ederswiler, SchützengesellschaftStd 97 96

4 Chételat Werner 1944 SV Liesberg, Schützenverein FW 95 96

5 Spies Beat 1969 S Roggenburg-Ederswiler, SchützengesellschaftStd 94 96

6 Prétat Christine 1957 V Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Std 99 95

7 Grolimund Simon 1984 E Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 99 95

8 Winteler Jacques 1958 V Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 98 95

9 Meier Christian 1989 E Roggenburg-Ederswiler, SchützengesellschaftStd 98 95

10 Häner Anton 1958 V Brislach, Schützengesellschaft FW 97 95

11 Hügli Urs 1958 V Brislach, Schützengesellschaft KA 94 95

12 Schaub Markus 1956 V Zunzgen-Tenniken, Schiessverein 57 03 93 95

13 Jermann Marcel 1962 V Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Std 98 94

14 Laissue Luca 1998 E Roggenburg-Ederswiler, SchützengesellschaftStd 97 94

15 Bieler Christian 1986 E Liesberg, Schützenverein Std 96 94

16 Bögli Christian 1980 E Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 95 94

17 Urfer Hermann 1950 SV Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 93 94

18 Roth Peter 1952 SV Brislach, Schützengesellschaft Std 100 93

19 Thomet Patrick 1990 E Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 100 93

20 Kohler Gerda 1966 S Brislach, Schützengesellschaft Std 99 93

21 Meier-Willemin Aline 1992 E Roggenburg-Ederswiler, SchützengesellschaftStd 99 93

22 Schmidlin Werner 1947 SV Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 03 97 93

23 Evangelista Giuseppe 1973 S Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 95 93

24 Rauber Michèle 1964 S Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Std 93 93

25 Häusler Camille 1972 S Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 92 93

26 Willemin Dominique 1993 E Roggenburg-Ederswiler, SchützengesellschaftStd 92 93

27 Scholer Hans-Ulrich 1944 SV Zunzgen-Tenniken, Schiessverein 57 03 89 93

28 Heer Amy-Lilly 2004 J Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 100 92

29 Räbsamen David 2006 J Röschenz, Schützen 90 97 92

30 Stähli Peter 1960 V Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Std 97 92

31 Jermann Joël 1996 E Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 97 92

32 Meury Thomas 1975 S Blauen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 96 92

33 Keser Fabian 2004 J Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 95 92

34 Gamba Walter 1951 SV Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Std 94 92

35 Schmidlin Gregor 1989 E Blauen, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 03 93 92

36 Ansel André 1940 SV Burg-Leimental, Standschützen Std 92 92

37 Hügli Markus 1958 V Brislach, Schützengesellschaft FW 89 92

38 Gamba Josef 1949 SV Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt FW 100 91

39 Yersin Jérome 1989 E Röschenz, Schützen 90 100 91

40 Franz Stefan 1991 E Liesberg, Schützenverein 57 03 100 91

41 Gygi Margot 1963 V Liesberg, Schützenverein FW 99 91

42 Liniger Maina 2008 JJ Blauen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 98 91

43 Speiser Christoph 1955 V Wintersingen, Feldschützengesellschaft KA 98 91

44 Grun Hugo 1964 S Liesberg, Schützenverein KA 98 91

45 Lutz Andreas 1960 V Burg-Leimental, Standschützen 57 03 96 91

46 Kohler Franz 1965 S Brislach, Schützengesellschaft Std 94 91

47 Brem Pierre 1991 E Liesberg, Schützenverein Std 97 90
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Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte

48 Grun Rudolf 1960 V Liesberg, Schützenverein 57 03 94 90

49 Grun Franz 1961 V Liesberg, Schützenverein 90 94 90

50 Halbeisen Jörg 1970 S Liesberg, Schützenverein 90 94 90

51 Fankhauser Levin 2006 J Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 93 90

52 Gygi Daniel 1958 V Liesberg, Schützenverein FW 91 90

53 Burri Josef 1960 V Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschützengesellschaft57 03 91 90

54 Bader Pascal 1984 E Nenzlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 03 90 90

55 Jermann Peter 1945 SV Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 03 100 89

56 Mamie Christian 1971 S Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 100 89

57 Hügli Jeanne 1958 V Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 99 89

58 Bitterli Jannic 2010 JJ Nenzlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 98 89

59 Schmidlin Heinz 1950 SV Blauen, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 03 98 89

60 Gautschi Manja 1980 E Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 95 89

61 Froidevaux Louis 2001 E Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 95 89

62 Zbinden Peter 1949 SV Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Std 94 89

63 Schmidlin Roman 1971 S Blauen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 94 89

64 Schölly Moritz 2001 E Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 94 89

65 Weidner Jörn 1987 E Liesberg, Schützenverein 90 93 89

66 Studer Lars 1977 S Brislach, Schützengesellschaft Std 91 89

67 Halbeisen Jan 2003 J Röschenz, Schützen 90 89 89

68 Zahnd Heinz 1954 V Liesberg, Schützenverein 57 03 89 89

69 Hänggi Rudolf 1952 SV Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft KA 85 89

70 Bucher Sascha 1973 S Blauen, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 03 83 89

71 Aeschi Roger 1988 E Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 100 88

72 Saladin Robert 1964 S Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 98 88

73 Schweizer Melanie 1992 E Nenzlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 03 97 88

74 Cueni Mike 1997 E Röschenz, Schützen 90 97 88

75 Schneider Lara 2006 J Nenzlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 95 88

76 Kohler Pascale Joline 2007 JJ Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 94 88

77 Stegmüller Rainer 1954 V Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft Std 93 88

78 Kürsteiner Thomas 1986 E Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 93 88

79 Geuss Tina 1982 E Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 92 88

80 Schweizer Meredith 2004 J Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 91 88

81 Henz Andreas 1960 V Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschützengesellschaft57 02 89 88

82 Franco Mirco 1999 E Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 98 87

83 Jeisy Roger 1977 S Blauen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 94 87

84 Cueni Peter 1972 S Röschenz, Schützen 90 93 87

85 Halbeisen Sabrina 1997 E Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschützengesellschaft90 92 87

86 Hediger Werner 1952 SV Brislach, Schützengesellschaft FW 91 87

87 Hammel Silvan 2006 J Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 90 87

88 Schmidlin Roland 1938 SV Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 03 90 87

89 Zimmerli Hans-Peter 1956 V Nenzlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 03 90 87

90 Zimmerli Andreas 1990 E Nenzlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 03 88 87

91 Bitterli Matthias 1990 E Nenzlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 03 88 87

92 Flückiger Dominique 1993 E Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 85 87

93 Dähler Andreas 1971 S Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft KA 84 87

94 Holzherr Silvan 1985 E Blauen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 80 87
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Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte

95 Burri Björn 2000 E Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 97 86

96 Schütz Walter 1941 SV Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 96 86

97 Bucher Fredy 1948 SV Blauen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 95 86

98 Stucki Fabian 2002 E Röschenz, Schützen 90 78 86

99 Stucki Roland 1965 S Röschenz, Schützen 90 99 85

100 Stebler Timon 2001 E Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 98 85

101 Cueni Mike 1975 S Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 96 85

102 Nünlist Nicolas 2006 J Röschenz, Schützen 90 95 85

103 Yersin Laurent 1962 V Röschenz, Schützen 90 95 85

104 Karrer Rafael 1997 E Röschenz, Schützen 90 95 85

105 Dähler Finn 2006 J Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 93 85

106 Felix Kurt 1967 S Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 93 85

107 Meury Robin 1999 E Blauen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 92 85

108 Steiner Fabian 1969 S Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschützengesellschaft57 03 91 85

109 Aeschbacher Vanessa 1993 E Nenzlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 90 85

110 Bärtschi Christian 1987 E Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 89 85

111 Labhart Nico 1995 E Nenzlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 89 85

112 Steiner Mia 2008 JJ Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 87 85

113 Beeler Michael 1968 S Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 81 85

114 Thoma Bruno 1965 S Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschützengesellschaft57 03 95 84

115 Lutz Fabian 1998 E Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 95 84

116 Kirchhofer Florian 1995 E Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschützengesellschaft57 03 92 84

117 Meury Giulia 2008 JJ Blauen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 90 84

118 Kohler Philipp 2003 J Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 90 84

119 Flückiger Hugo 1960 V Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 90 84

120 Lüscher Toni 1954 V Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 89 84

121 Waldner Heinz 1957 V Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 57 03 89 84

122 Kristiansen Julia 1999 E Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 84 84

123 Halbeisen Stefan 1959 V Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschützengesellschaft57 03 99 83

124 Cueni Andreas 1981 E Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 96 83

125 Schneider Rainer 1974 S Nenzlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 84 83

126 Nünlist Rafael 2001 E Röschenz, Schützen 90 79 83

127 Stebler Leonie 2003 J Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 98 82

128 van der Graaf Jordin 2006 J Röschenz, Schützen 90 97 82

129 Fürst Michael 2003 J Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 97 82

130 Schuwer Julia 2005 J Röschenz, Schützen 90 95 82

131 Fritschi Hansueli 1952 SV Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 57 03 91 82

132 Vögtli Roger 1968 S Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 91 82

133 Postins Stephen 1968 S Binningen, Feldschützen KA 91 82

134 Häusler Raymond 1971 S Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft 57 02 88 82

135 Fürst Jan 2008 JJ Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 83 82

136 Geuss Lucy 2006 J Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 77 82

137 Colaci Giulia 2007 JJ Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 98 81

138 Henz Leandra 1967 S Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschützengesellschaft90 98 81

139 Evangelista Luca 2004 J Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 96 81

140 Schubenel Alison 2004 J Röschenz, Schützen 90 93 81

141 Neyerlin Marcel 1954 V Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschützengesellschaft57 03 91 81
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142 Jermann Sina 1998 E Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 86 81

143 Bracher Jodok 1991 E Blauen, Feldschützengesellschaft KA 72 81

144 Fürst Georges 1951 SV Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 89 80

145 Neyerlin Jakob 1959 V Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschützengesellschaft57 03 86 80

146 Schenker Luca 2008 JJ Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 72 80

147 Jost Roland 1955 V Röschenz, Schützen 90 95 79

148 Willemin Gerald 1961 V Roggenburg-Ederswiler, SchützengesellschaftKA 87 79

149 Neyerlin Silvio 2009 JJ Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 85 79

150 Mamie Roy 2007 JJ Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 85 79

151 Bohrer Severin 1993 E Nenzlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 78 79

152 Steiner Laura 2004 J Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 89 78

153 Gerster Ramon 1959 V Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 89 78

154 Jermann Jacques 1964 S Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 86 78

155 Grun Anton 1969 S Liesberg, Schützenverein 90 86 78

156 Hofer Hans Ulrich 1952 SV Bubendorf, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 92 77

157 Smith Martyn 1972 S Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 84 76

158 Stebler David 1973 S Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 68 75

159 Schnell Stefan 1985 E Röschenz, Schützen 90 64 75

160 Lei Karolina 1974 S Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 94 74

161 Meyer Cedric 2003 J Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 90 74

162 Schmidlin Christoph 1984 E Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschützengesellschaft90 82 74

163 Halbeisen Daniel 1985 E Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschützengesellschaft90 80 74

164 Vögtli René 1967 S Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 98 72

165 Kellerhals Nico 2008 JJ Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 89 71

166 Eggenschwiler Oliver 1989 E Roggenburg-Ederswiler, Schützengesellschaft57 03 86 70

167 Eggenschwiler-Willemin Christa 1990 E Roggenburg-Ederswiler, Schützengesellschaft90 78 70

168 Stegmüller Fabio 2009 JJ Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 84 69

169 Bahlinger Stephan 1965 S Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 69 66

170 Augsburger Sandro 2006 J Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 94 64

171 Schweizer Wakanda 2012 JJ Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 71 64

172 Kellerhals Timo 2007 JJ Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 84 63

173 Froidevaux Yves 2006 J Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 67 61

174 Schweizer Vivika 2012 JJ Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 100 54

175 Portmann Jan 2011 JJ Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 83 45
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Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte

1 Grolimund Simon 1984 E Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 99 95

2 Hügli Urs 1958 V Brislach, Schützengesellschaft KA 94 95

3 Schaub Markus 1956 V Zunzgen-Tenniken, Schiessverein 57 03 93 95

4 Schmidlin Werner 1947 SV Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 03 97 93

5 Häusler Camille 1972 S Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 92 93

6 Scholer Hans-Ulrich 1944 SV Zunzgen-Tenniken, Schiessverein 57 03 89 93

7 Schmidlin Gregor 1989 E Blauen, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 03 93 92

8 Franz Stefan 1991 E Liesberg, Schützenverein 57 03 100 91

9 Speiser Christoph 1955 V Wintersingen, Feldschützengesellschaft KA 98 91

10 Grun Hugo 1964 S Liesberg, Schützenverein KA 98 91

11 Lutz Andreas 1960 V Burg-Leimental, Standschützen 57 03 96 91

12 Grun Rudolf 1960 V Liesberg, Schützenverein 57 03 94 90

13 Burri Josef 1960 V Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschützengesellschaft57 03 91 90

14 Bader Pascal 1984 E Nenzlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 03 90 90

15 Jermann Peter 1945 SV Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 03 100 89

16 Schmidlin Heinz 1950 SV Blauen, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 03 98 89

17 Zahnd Heinz 1954 V Liesberg, Schützenverein 57 03 89 89

18 Hänggi Rudolf 1952 SV Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft KA 85 89

19 Bucher Sascha 1973 S Blauen, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 03 83 89

20 Schweizer Melanie 1992 E Nenzlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 03 97 88

21 Schmidlin Roland 1938 SV Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 03 90 87

22 Zimmerli Hans-Peter 1956 V Nenzlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 03 90 87

23 Zimmerli Andreas 1990 E Nenzlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 03 88 87

24 Bitterli Matthias 1990 E Nenzlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 03 88 87

25 Dähler Andreas 1971 S Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft KA 84 87

26 Steiner Fabian 1969 S Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschützengesellschaft57 03 91 85

27 Thoma Bruno 1965 S Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschützengesellschaft57 03 95 84

28 Kirchhofer Florian 1995 E Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschützengesellschaft57 03 92 84

29 Waldner Heinz 1957 V Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 57 03 89 84

30 Halbeisen Stefan 1959 V Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschützengesellschaft57 03 99 83

31 Fritschi Hansueli 1952 SV Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 57 03 91 82

32 Vögtli Roger 1968 S Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 91 82

33 Postins Stephen 1968 S Binningen, Feldschützen KA 91 82

34 Neyerlin Marcel 1954 V Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschützengesellschaft57 03 91 81

35 Bracher Jodok 1991 E Blauen, Feldschützengesellschaft KA 72 81

36 Neyerlin Jakob 1959 V Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschützengesellschaft57 03 86 80

37 Willemin Gerald 1961 V Roggenburg-Ederswiler, SchützengesellschaftKA 87 79

38 Eggenschwiler Oliver 1989 E Roggenburg-Ederswiler, Schützengesellschaft57 03 86 70
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Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte

1 Winteler Jacques 1958 V Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 98 95

2 Bögli Christian 1980 E Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 95 94

3 Urfer Hermann 1950 SV Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 93 94

4 Thomet Patrick 1990 E Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 100 93

5 Evangelista Giuseppe 1973 S Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 95 93

6 Heer Amy-Lilly 2004 J Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 100 92

7 Räbsamen David 2006 J Röschenz, Schützen 90 97 92

8 Jermann Joël 1996 E Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 97 92

9 Meury Thomas 1975 S Blauen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 96 92

10 Keser Fabian 2004 J Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 95 92

11 Yersin Jérome 1989 E Röschenz, Schützen 90 100 91

12 Liniger Maina 2008 JJ Blauen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 98 91

13 Grun Franz 1961 V Liesberg, Schützenverein 90 94 90

14 Halbeisen Jörg 1970 S Liesberg, Schützenverein 90 94 90

15 Fankhauser Levin 2006 J Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 93 90

16 Mamie Christian 1971 S Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 100 89

17 Hügli Jeanne 1958 V Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 99 89

18 Bitterli Jannic 2010 JJ Nenzlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 98 89

19 Gautschi Manja 1980 E Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 95 89

20 Froidevaux Louis 2001 E Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 95 89

21 Schmidlin Roman 1971 S Blauen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 94 89

22 Schölly Moritz 2001 E Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 94 89

23 Weidner Jörn 1987 E Liesberg, Schützenverein 90 93 89

24 Halbeisen Jan 2003 J Röschenz, Schützen 90 89 89

25 Aeschi Roger 1988 E Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 100 88

26 Saladin Robert 1964 S Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 98 88

27 Cueni Mike 1997 E Röschenz, Schützen 90 97 88

28 Schneider Lara 2006 J Nenzlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 95 88

29 Kohler Pascale Joline 2007 JJ Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 94 88

30 Kürsteiner Thomas 1986 E Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 93 88

31 Geuss Tina 1982 E Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 92 88

32 Schweizer Meredith 2004 J Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 91 88

33 Henz Andreas 1960 V Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschützengesellschaft57 02 89 88

34 Franco Mirco 1999 E Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 98 87

35 Jeisy Roger 1977 S Blauen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 94 87

36 Cueni Peter 1972 S Röschenz, Schützen 90 93 87

37 Halbeisen Sabrina 1997 E Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschützengesellschaft90 92 87

38 Hammel Silvan 2006 J Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 90 87

39 Flückiger Dominique 1993 E Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 85 87

40 Holzherr Silvan 1985 E Blauen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 80 87

41 Burri Björn 2000 E Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 97 86

42 Schütz Walter 1941 SV Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 96 86

43 Bucher Fredy 1948 SV Blauen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 95 86

44 Stucki Fabian 2002 E Röschenz, Schützen 90 78 86

45 Stucki Roland 1965 S Röschenz, Schützen 90 99 85

46 Stebler Timon 2001 E Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 98 85

47 Cueni Mike 1975 S Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 96 85
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48 Nünlist Nicolas 2006 J Röschenz, Schützen 90 95 85

49 Yersin Laurent 1962 V Röschenz, Schützen 90 95 85

50 Karrer Rafael 1997 E Röschenz, Schützen 90 95 85

51 Dähler Finn 2006 J Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 93 85

52 Felix Kurt 1967 S Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 93 85

53 Meury Robin 1999 E Blauen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 92 85

54 Aeschbacher Vanessa 1993 E Nenzlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 90 85

55 Bärtschi Christian 1987 E Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 89 85

56 Labhart Nico 1995 E Nenzlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 89 85

57 Steiner Mia 2008 JJ Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 87 85

58 Beeler Michael 1968 S Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 81 85

59 Lutz Fabian 1998 E Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 95 84

60 Meury Giulia 2008 JJ Blauen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 90 84

61 Kohler Philipp 2003 J Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 90 84

62 Flückiger Hugo 1960 V Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 90 84

63 Lüscher Toni 1954 V Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 89 84

64 Kristiansen Julia 1999 E Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 84 84

65 Cueni Andreas 1981 E Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 96 83

66 Schneider Rainer 1974 S Nenzlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 84 83

67 Nünlist Rafael 2001 E Röschenz, Schützen 90 79 83

68 Stebler Leonie 2003 J Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 98 82

69 van der Graaf Jordin 2006 J Röschenz, Schützen 90 97 82

70 Fürst Michael 2003 J Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 97 82

71 Schuwer Julia 2005 J Röschenz, Schützen 90 95 82

72 Häusler Raymond 1971 S Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft 57 02 88 82

73 Fürst Jan 2008 JJ Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 83 82

74 Geuss Lucy 2006 J Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 77 82

75 Colaci Giulia 2007 JJ Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 98 81

76 Henz Leandra 1967 S Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschützengesellschaft90 98 81

77 Evangelista Luca 2004 J Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 96 81

78 Schubenel Alison 2004 J Röschenz, Schützen 90 93 81

79 Jermann Sina 1998 E Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 86 81

80 Fürst Georges 1951 SV Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 89 80

81 Schenker Luca 2008 JJ Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 72 80

82 Jost Roland 1955 V Röschenz, Schützen 90 95 79

83 Neyerlin Silvio 2009 JJ Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 85 79

84 Mamie Roy 2007 JJ Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 85 79

85 Bohrer Severin 1993 E Nenzlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 78 79

86 Steiner Laura 2004 J Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 89 78

87 Gerster Ramon 1959 V Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 89 78

88 Jermann Jacques 1964 S Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 86 78

89 Grun Anton 1969 S Liesberg, Schützenverein 90 86 78

90 Hofer Hans Ulrich 1952 SV Bubendorf, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 92 77

91 Smith Martyn 1972 S Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 84 76

92 Stebler David 1973 S Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 68 75

93 Schnell Stefan 1985 E Röschenz, Schützen 90 64 75

94 Lei Karolina 1974 S Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 94 74
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95 Meyer Cedric 2003 J Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 90 74

96 Schmidlin Christoph 1984 E Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschützengesellschaft90 82 74

97 Halbeisen Daniel 1985 E Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschützengesellschaft90 80 74

98 Vögtli René 1967 S Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 98 72

99 Kellerhals Nico 2008 JJ Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 89 71

100 Eggenschwiler-Willemin Christa 1990 E Roggenburg-Ederswiler, Schützengesellschaft90 78 70

101 Stegmüller Fabio 2009 JJ Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 84 69

102 Bahlinger Stephan 1965 S Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 69 66

103 Augsburger Sandro 2006 J Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 94 64

104 Schweizer Wakanda 2012 JJ Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 71 64

105 Kellerhals Timo 2007 JJ Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 84 63

106 Froidevaux Yves 2006 J Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 67 61

107 Schweizer Vivika 2012 JJ Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 100 54

108 Portmann Jan 2011 JJ Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 90 83 45
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1 Jermann Jörg 1975 S Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Std 94 98

2 Jermann Andreas 1975 S Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Std 100 96

3 Willemin Jana 1999 E Roggenburg-Ederswiler, SchützengesellschaftStd 97 96

4 Chételat Werner 1944 SV Liesberg, Schützenverein FW 95 96

5 Spies Beat 1969 S Roggenburg-Ederswiler, SchützengesellschaftStd 94 96

6 Prétat Christine 1957 V Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Std 99 95

7 Meier Christian 1989 E Roggenburg-Ederswiler, SchützengesellschaftStd 98 95

8 Häner Anton 1958 V Brislach, Schützengesellschaft FW 97 95

9 Jermann Marcel 1962 V Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Std 98 94

10 Laissue Luca 1998 E Roggenburg-Ederswiler, SchützengesellschaftStd 97 94

11 Bieler Christian 1986 E Liesberg, Schützenverein Std 96 94

12 Roth Peter 1952 SV Brislach, Schützengesellschaft Std 100 93

13 Kohler Gerda 1966 S Brislach, Schützengesellschaft Std 99 93

14 Meier-Willemin Aline 1992 E Roggenburg-Ederswiler, SchützengesellschaftStd 99 93

15 Rauber Michèle 1964 S Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Std 93 93

16 Willemin Dominique 1993 E Roggenburg-Ederswiler, SchützengesellschaftStd 92 93

17 Stähli Peter 1960 V Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Std 97 92

18 Gamba Walter 1951 SV Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Std 94 92

19 Ansel André 1940 SV Burg-Leimental, Standschützen Std 92 92

20 Hügli Markus 1958 V Brislach, Schützengesellschaft FW 89 92

21 Gamba Josef 1949 SV Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt FW 100 91

22 Gygi Margot 1963 V Liesberg, Schützenverein FW 99 91

23 Kohler Franz 1965 S Brislach, Schützengesellschaft Std 94 91

24 Brem Pierre 1991 E Liesberg, Schützenverein Std 97 90

25 Gygi Daniel 1958 V Liesberg, Schützenverein FW 91 90

26 Zbinden Peter 1949 SV Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Std 94 89

27 Studer Lars 1977 S Brislach, Schützengesellschaft Std 91 89

28 Stegmüller Rainer 1954 V Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft Std 93 88

29 Hediger Werner 1952 SV Brislach, Schützengesellschaft FW 91 87
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Rangierte Vereine:

Rang Verein Kat. Anz.Teiln. Pfl.-Res. Total Preis

1 Roggenburg-Ederswiler, Schützengesellschaft 4 9 6 95.230

2 Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 1 29 14 93.921

3 Brislach, Schützengesellschaft 2 30 15 92.018

4 Zwingen, Schützengesellschaft 4 11 6 91.293

5 Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 3 14 8 91.215

6 Liesberg, Schützenverein 1 13 12 91.046

7 Blauen, Feldschützengesellschaft 3 12 8 90.340

8 Nenzlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 4 11 6 89.563

9 Röschenz, Schützen 4 16 8 89.505

10 Duggingen, Schützengesellschaft 4 11 6 89.320

11 Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschützengesellschaft 4 12 6 87.910
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Nicht rangierte Vereine:

Verein Kat. Anz.Teiln. Pfl.-Res.

Burg-Leimental, Standschützen 3 2 8
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